
 
SCHEDULE 2024-25 

Season No. 3 May 23, 2024 – May 18, 2025 
 

Exhibitions & Events 
APRIL 26 – JUNE 2, 2024 
DREW AND MARGARET LINDSEY SANBORN 
SPEAKING VOLUMES—WHAT THEY TELL US 
Reception Friday, April 26, 5pm to 8pm  
An exquisite series of fine art photographs of books on 
the ledgers of regional libraries, institutions, and col-
lections.  
JUNE 7 – JULY 14, 2024 
J.T. GIBSON, CHRIS POLSON, & DALE BRADLEY 
Reception Friday, June 7, 5pm to 8pm 
JULY 20, 2024 
LIVE AUCTION!  
Auction Event Saturday, July 20, 4pm to 6pm 
Preview Days July 18 and 19 (see gallery hours) 
Aperto will donate 5% of all sales to The Rufus Porter  
Museum 
JULY 26 – SEPTEMBER 1, 2024 
KATHY MOSS 
Reception Friday, July 26, 5pm to 8pm 
SEPTEMBER 6 – OCTOBER 13, 2024 
CHRIS POLSON 
Reception Friday, September 6, 5pm to 8pm 
OCTOBER 18– NOVEMBER 24, 2024 
BRIAN KREBS 
Reception Friday, October 18, 5pm to 8pm 

NOVEMBER 29 – JANUARY 5, 2024/2025 
GREG EDEN DAY 
Reception Friday, November 29, 5pm to 8pm 
JANUARY 10 – FEBRUARY 16, 2025 
DALE BRADLEY 
Reception Friday, January 10, 5pm to 8pm 
FEBRUARY 21 – MARCH 30, 2025 
JONATHAN EITEN 
Reception Friday, February 21, 5pm to 8pm 
APRIL 4 – April 26, 2025 
VISITING ARTISTS JURIED EXHIBITION! 
Reception Friday April 4, 5pm To 8pm 
 

Gallery Hours 
Visit during the hours listed below or anytime by 
 appointment.  

OPEN ALL YEAR! 
Wednesday 12pm to 6pm 
Thursday  12pm to 6pm 
Friday  12pm to 8pm 
Saturday  10am to 6pm 
Sunday  10am to 4pm 
 

Open on these holidays  
Martin Luther King Day (January) 
President’s Day (February) 
Memorial Day (May) 
Independence Day (July) 
Labor Day (September) 
Columbus Day (October) 
 
Website: www.apertofineart.com 
Instagram: apertofineart 
Facebook: Aperto Fine Art 
Artsy: https://www.artsy.net/partner/aperto-fine-art 
Artnet: https://www.artnet.com/galleries/aperto-fine-art/ 
 
Phone: 207-291-4245 
Email: thegallery@apertofineart.com 
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